f'J- s ¥ oS
U QF PY751470
* ' 1 WHEREAS, Continental Ban v1 &8 ?unt, is the mortqsqoe un or that certain
.. Mortgage 5nd sncuxity Agregment dated E ; 1993, and f&dod iﬁﬁ?i as Document
8 /i!  Number Aol ) made by CHICAQ E COMPANY, L! P, N TAL BANK N.A,, a»
- agant (tha 'LZC Hor gags”’} to sacure an indsbtedness of $3,000,000,00)

WHEREAS, The L/C Mortgage conveys a mortgage lien against the real property
described on Exhlbit A attached hereto (the *Propertye).

WHEREAS, Continental Bank N.A., am agent, has some right, lnterast and claim in and
to the Property by reason of that certain Reveolving Credit Bubordinate Mortgage and
Sacurlty Agreement {the “Initial Mortqage"), dated as of December 28, 1988, and recorded
on December 29, 1988 as Document No. BB597491 in the 0ffica of the Recorder of Desads of
Ctook County, Illinoie, aB modified by (a) a certain Flret Amendment to Revolving Credit
Subardlnate Mortgage and Security hgreement, dated as of March 15, 1990 and racorded May
7, 1990 as Document No. 90211465, (b) & certain Second Amendment to Revolving Cradit
ubordinate Mortgage and Securlty Agreement, dated as of June 28, 1990 and recorded July
5, 1990 ae Document No, 90319043, (c) a certain Third Amendment to Revolving Credit
Subordinate Mortcage and Securlty Agreement, dated as of Decamber 30, 1992 and recorded
December 31, 1922 ms Document No, 92989501, (d) a» certain Fourth Amendment to Revolving
Credit Subordinate Mortgage and Securlty Agreement, dated ae of March 26, 1993 and
recorded March 3D, /1993 am Document No. 93231158, (e) a cartain Fifth Amendment to
Revolving Credit Subocdinate Mortgage and Sscurity Agreement, dated as of June 28, 1993
, and recorded as Docum=p: No. 93499857 (the Initial Mortgage as so amended, is referrad to
fy} herein as the "Existipcg irrtgage”), and [§) a certain Amended and Rastated Subordinate

* Mortgage and Security Agceunent, dated ae of 7y 0424, 1993 (the Existing Mortgage,
as oo ampnded and restated, te referred to harein ag the *Restated Mortgage®);

WHEREAS, Contlnental Bank /M(A., as agent, ie willing to subject and subordinate said
right, interest and claim under ‘Bajz Restated Mortgage to the lien of the above mentioned

L/C Mortgage.

NOW THEREFORE, the undersigned ip consideration of the premises and of the sum of
ONE DOLLAR (51.00) paid to the undersigner, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged does
hereby covenant and agree that the right, interest and claim of the undersigned under the
Restated Mortgage is and shall be and remair at all times subject and subordinata to the
lien of the L/C Mortgage, as aforesald for all zdvances made or to be made under the
‘provisions of said L/C Mortgage or under the onlugatliong secured thereby and for all other
purposes spacified therein,

G )L

WITNESS the hand and seal of sald Continental %a'k N.A., as Agent this ___ day of
59ptemb , 1993 a.D.

con*ruisnr%m / Q/ ég‘&
, 95%s « VEPT-01 'RECORDING $27.00
By ¥2ddd0 T8A68 TRAN 1687 09/24/93 0%123:00 |
Namgi Furbyrq R, Hamel FABE K= T 53 430
Tl yice Jresdest » " 'CILX'COUNTY RECORDER <
Sﬁata of Illinois } 85. A Notary Public in and feor said t-
County of Cook ) county, in the State aforesald, do hereby cartify, thaE:
Fw%gn % ﬂaﬂp{ who ig8 known to be the Vfif_ﬁgfﬁJgir (title)
\ and who 18 personally known to ma to be the o

gsame person whose name is subscribed to the foragoing
instrument, appeared before me this day {n person and
acknowledged that she signed and delivered the said
inatrument as a free and voluntary act for the uses and
purposes thereln set forth.

Mjotary Public)

1CIAL SEAL"
RON  KLOCKOWSKI
Uc, State of Hlinals

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal 1-27-9Y

. {Date

SR, ggsézggm '

(Notary Public)
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY AND WHEN RECORDED RETURN TQ: 60
Christopher M. Vidovic .
Mayar, Brown & Platt q
190 South LaSalle Strest V

Chicago, Illinois 60503
Recorder's Offize Box: 407

11231 091693 1T14C 91957399




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

‘
by
R
i
<
g
z,




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

|

The Tissue Unit in Alsip Paper Condominium as delineated on the
lUiV.Y (described below) of the following describad parcels of real
estate:

All those certain plots, pieces or parcels of land described as
follows:

PARCEL 1: THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH WEST i/4
(EXCEPTING THE SOUTH 1870 FEET THEREOF AND ALSO
LXCEPTING THE WEST 50 FEET THEREOF) AND EXCEPTING
TAAT PART TAKEN BY THE COUNTY OF COOK IN DEED
KECCRDED AS DOCUMENT 24457221 OF SECTION 138,
TOWNSYLIP® 37 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 24-3%-500-001-0000

PARCEL 2: LOT 2 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 20 FEET THERECOF
AND EXCEPT THAT 2027ION LYING SOUTH OF A LINE 50
FEET NORTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF
THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 237
NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD FPRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN) AND LOTS 3 ANy 4 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 44
FEET THEREOF AND EXCEPT TdAAT PORTION LYING SOUTH
OF A LINE 40 FEET NORTH OF ‘2ZnD PARALLEL WITH THE
SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 35,
TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND EXCEPT THE MKoRTH 10 FEET OF
THE SOUTH 17 FEET OF THE WEST 157..7 ZFET OF SAID
IOT 3) ALL IN BLUE ISLAND GARDENS, A GUBDIVISICON
OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRISED LAND:
THE NORTH WEST 1/4 (EXCEPT THE EAST 20 ACRZS AND
EXCEPT THE WEST 1/11TH OF THAT PART OF SAID 'CRTH
WEST 1/4 LYING WEST OF THE SAID 20 ACREEL) OF
SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST UF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.

PIN: 24-35-101-043
24-35~101-044

PARCEL 3: LIOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 560,00 FEET OF
THE WEST 160.00 FEET AND EXCEPT THE NORTH 20.00
FEET THEREOF AND EXCEPT THE SOQUTH 17 FEET LYING

3107877.3 091693 1802¢C 91957390




UNOFFICIAL COPY, |

EAST OF THE WEST 160 FEET THEREOF AS CONDEMNED IN
CASE 78L 4097) 1IN BLUE ISLAND GARDENS, A
SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE FOLLOWING
DESCRIBED LAND: THE NORTH WEST 1/4 (EXCEPT THE
EAST 20 ACRES THEREOF AND EXCEPT THE WEST 1/11TH
OF THAT PART OF SAID NORTH WEST 1/4 LYING WEST OF
SAID EAST 20 ACRES) OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 37
NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/11TH OF THAT PART OF
THE NORTH WEST 1/4 LYING WEST OF THE EAST 20 ACRES
THEREOF, OF SECTION 35 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 20,00
FEET THEREOF AND EXCEPT THE SOUTH 593.00 FEET
THEREQF AND EXCEPT THE WEST 50,00 FEET THEREOF)
AL IN TOWNSHIP 17 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE
TdIvs PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
AND COCRTAINING %.654 ACRES MORE OR LESS.

THE SOUYH 593.00 FEET OF THE WEST 1/11TH OF THAT
PART OF THE MORTH WEST 1/4 LYING WEST OF THE EAST
20 ACRES THERZOF, OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 37
NORTH, RANGE' 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN (EXCEP'( ‘'HE SOUTH 33,00 FEET THEREQF, AND
EXCEPT THE WEST 50.J% FEET THEREOF AND EXCEPT THAT
PORTION OF THE LAKL CONDEMNED IN CASE 781 4097)
ALL IN COOK COUNTY, XLLINOIS, AND CONTAINING 2,07
ACRES MORE OR LESS.

PIN: 24-35~101-017
24-35-101-020

PARCEL 41 THE SOUTH 560 FEET OF UL WEST 160 FEET
(EXCEPT THE SOUTH 17 FEET THEREOF) OF 10T 1 IN
BLUE ISLAND GARDENS SUBDIVISION IN THF NORTH WEST
1/4 OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING
THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED FEBRUARY 28, 192. AS
DOCUMENT 7070833, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 24-35-101-003

OEVYESLEE

TOGETHER WITH SAID TISSUE UNIT'S UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE
INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AND IN THE WAREHOUSE LEASE
(AS DEFINED IN THE CONDOMINIUM DECLARATION (DEFINED
BELOW) ) .

MOTAN,Y 091493 1803C VIIMIYP -2=




UNOFFICIAL COPY

The "survey" referenced above is attached as Exhibit ’E’ to
the Declaration of Condominium by FPSC Paper Company, L.P.,
{now known as Chicago Tissue Company, L.P.), a Delaware
limited partnership, recorded in the Office of the Cook
County, Illincis Recorder as Document No. 93-602558, as
amended by a certain Amendment to Declaration of
Condominium of Alsip Paper Condominium, recorded in the
Office of the Cook County, Jllinols Recorder on August 13,
1993 as Document No. R93I-652739 (as so amended, the

"Condominium Declaration").

Common Address: 13101 South Crawford (Pulaski)
Avenue, Alsip, Illinois, along with
certain vacant property at the
crossroads of 131st Street and
Crawford (Pulaski) Avenue, Alsip,
Illinois.

O0EVESLES

3078773 091403 1402C 9195739 “)-




